
 
 
 

 

Youth Leadership St. Louis 

2026-2027 Program Schedule 

 
    

Thursday, September 10, 2026   
6:00-7:00 p.m. 

 Virtual Parent Orientation 

Thursday, September 17, 2026  Opening Retreat 

Friday, October 16, 2026  Program Day 1 

Tuesday, November 17, 2026  Program Day 2 

Thursday, January 14, 2027  Program Day 3 

Friday, January 29, 2027  Program Day 4 

Wednesday, February 10, 2027  Program Day 5 

Friday, February 26, 2027  Belonging Summit 

Wednesday, April 7, 2027  Closing Retreat 

Wednesday, April 28, 2027 

6:00-8:00 p.m. 

 YLSL Graduation 

 
All program days are scheduled for 9:00 am – 2:00 pm unless otherwise noted. 


